Single-Turn
Trim
m
ers
Bourns
705
Common Dimensions
Tolerances: ±.25 except where noted

• Recommended for reflow solder
processing only
• Lead free terminals
Electrical Characteristics:
• Resistance tolerance: ±25% standard
• Contact resistance Variation: 5% max.
• Resolution: Infinite
• Adjustment angle: 260°±20°
DIMENSIONS: mm
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
652-3364X-1-101E 3364X-1-101E 100 .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364X-1-201E 3364X-1-201E 200 .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364X-1-501E 3364X-1-501E 500 .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364X-1-102E 3364X-1-102E 1K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364X-1-202E 3364X-1-202E 2K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364X-1-502E 3364X-1-502E 5K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364X-1-103E 3364X-1-103E 10K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364X-1-203E 3364X-1-203E 20K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364X-1-503E 3364X-1-503E 50K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364X-1-104E 3364X-1-104E 100K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364W-1-101E 3364W-1-101E 100 .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364W-1-201E 3364W-1-201E 200 .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364W-1-501E 3364W-1-501E 500 .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364W-1-102E 3364W-1-102E 1K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364W-1-202E 3364W-1-202E 2K .76 .64 .33 1000 .255 .25 .245
652-3364W-1-502E 3364W-1-502E 5K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364W-1-103E 3364W-1-103E 10K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364W-1-203E 3364W-1-203E 20K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364W-1-503E 3364W-1-503E 50K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
652-3364W-1-104E 3364W-1-104E 100K .60 .50 .38 1000 .288 .265 .253
Price Each
1 25 100
Reel
Qty.

• Front and top adjust styles
• Lead free terminals
Electrical Characteristics:
• Resistance tolerance: ±30% standard
• Absolute min. resistance: 1% max. (≤2K=30Ω)
• Contact resistance variation: .3% max.
• Resolution: Essentially infinite
• Adjustment angle: 215° nominal
DIMENSIONS: mm
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
652-3306W-1-101 3306W-1-101 100 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306W-1-201 3306W-1-201 200 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306W-1-501 3306W-1-501 500 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306W-1-102 3306W-1-102 1K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306W-1-202 3306W-1-202 2K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306W-1-502 3306W-1-502 5K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306W-1-103 3306W-1-103 10K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306W-1-203 3306W-1-203 20K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306W-1-253 3306W-1-253 25K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306W-1-503 3306W-1-503 50K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306W-1-104 3306W-1-104 100K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306K-1-101 3306K-1-101 100 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306K-1-201 3306K-1-201 200 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306K-1-501 3306K-1-501 500 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306K-1-102 3306K-1-102 1K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306K-1-202 3306K-1-202 2K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306K-1-502 3306K-1-502 5K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306K-1-103 3306K-1-103 10K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306K-1-203 3306K-1-203 20K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306K-1-253 3306K-1-253 25K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306K-1-503 3306K-1-503 50K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306K-1-104 3306K-1-104 100K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306P-1-101 3306P-1-101 100 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306P-1-201 3306P-1-201 200 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306P-1-501 3306P-1-501 500 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306P-1-102 3306P-1-102 1K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306P-1-202 3306P-1-202 2K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306P-1-502 3306P-1-502 5K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306P-1-103 3306P-1-103 10K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306P-1-203 3306P-1-203 20K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306P-1-253 3306P-1-253 25K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306P-1-503 3306P-1-503 50K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306P-1-104 3306P-1-104 100K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306F-1-101 3306F-1-101 100 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306F-1-201 3306F-1-201 200 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306F-1-501 3306F-1-501 500 .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306F-1-102 3306F-1-102 1K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306F-1-202 3306F-1-202 2K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306F-1-502 3306F-1-502 5K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306F-1-103 3306F-1-103 10K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306F-1-203 3306F-1-203 20K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306F-1-253 3306F-1-253 25K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306F-1-503 3306F-1-503 50K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
652-3306F-1-104 3306F-1-104 100K .56 .43 .39 .33 .29 .25 .23
Price Each
1 25 100 500 1000
Environmental Characteristics:
• Power rating (100 Volts max.): 70°C: 0.3W